Jump to content

	
		
			
				

	
	

Main menu
	
	


				
		

	
	Main menu

	move to sidebar
	hide



	

	
		About
	

	
		
			Main Page
	Register
	Sponsor us
	Schedule
	Submissions
	Scholarships
	Press


		
	




	
	

	
		Local Information
	

	
		
			Address book
	About D.C.
	Venue
	Accommodation
	Transportation
	Tourist options
	Visas


		
	





	
		Questions?
	

	
		
			FAQ
	Information Desk
	Contact


		
	





	
		About us
	

	
		
			Attendees
	Volunteers
	Organizing team


		
	







				


	




		
			

	[image: ]
	
		[image: Wikimania]
	


		

		
			

	

Search
	
	
		
			
				
					
						
						
					

					
				

				Search
			

		

	




			
	
	

	
		
			

English



		
	




	

	
		
		

		
	




	
		
		
	
	

	
		
		

		
	




	

	
		
			Log in



		
	




	

	

	
	

Personal tools
	
	


		

	
		
			 Log in


		
	




	
	






		

	



	
		
			


		

		
			
		
			
				
				
				

		
		

	



		
			
				
					File:Wikimania nagaraj.pdf

				
				
					
						
							
								

	
		
			File
	Discussion


		
	




								

	
	English
	
	


					

	
		
		

		
	




				
	




							
						

						
							
								

	
		
			Read
	View source
	View history


		
	




							
				
							
								

	
	Tools
	
	


									
						

	
	Tools

	move to sidebar
	hide



	

	
		Actions
	

	
		
			Read
	View source
	View history


		
	





	
		General
	

	
		
			What links here
	Related changes
	Special pages
	Permanent link
	Page information
	Get shortened URL
	Download QR code


		
	





	
		Print/export
	

	
		
			Download as PDF
	Printable version


		
	







									

				
	




							
						

					

				

				
					
						
							
				
							

		
						
						
					

				

				
					
							
		


						From Wikimania 2012 • Washington, D.C., USA

					

					


					
					
						File
	File history
	File usage

[image: File:Wikimania nagaraj.pdf]No higher resolution available.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

 

[image: next page →]next page →
next page →

Wikimania_nagaraj.pdf (754 × 566 pixels, file size: 1.24 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 33 pages)


presentation for baseball digest, wikipedia, copyright talk given at Wikimania 2012.








File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	13:33, 13 July 2012	[image: Thumbnail for version as of 13:33, 13 July 2012]	754 × 566, 33 pages (1.24 MB)	Dalek2point3 (talk | contribs)	
		13:07, 13 July 2012	[image: Thumbnail for version as of 13:07, 13 July 2012]	754 × 566, 33 pages (1.24 MB)	Dalek2point3 (talk | contribs)	
		17:57, 12 July 2012	[image: Thumbnail for version as of 17:57, 12 July 2012]	754 × 566, 32 pages (1.23 MB)	Dalek2point3 (talk | contribs)	presentation for baseball digest, wikipedia, copyright talk given at Wikimania 2012.





You cannot overwrite this file.

File usage


The following page uses this file:

	Submissions/The Impact of Digital Books and Copyright Law on Wikipedia




[image: ]

Retrieved from "https://wikimania2012.wikimedia.org/w/index.php?title=File:Wikimania_nagaraj.pdf&oldid=36849"


					Categories: 	Presentation slides
	Files with no machine-readable license
	Files with no machine-readable description
	Files with no machine-readable author
	Files with no machine-readable source




				

			
			
		

		
			

		 This page was last edited on 22 July 2012, at 22:15.
	Text is available under the Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike License;
additional terms may apply.
See Terms of Use for details.



		Privacy policy
	About Wikimania
	Disclaimers
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Mobile view



		[image: Wikimedia Foundation]
	[image: Powered by MediaWiki]





		

	
 

 

		
		

Toggle limited content width







